No.: B-12M0071C
Date of issue: Mar., 2015
Fiber Protection Sleeves
FPS01-900-15
FPS01-900-20
FPS01-900-25
FPS01-900-34
FPS01-900-45

 Storage condition (before shrink)  -40 to 60 deg C, Non dew
 Reliability Test  Telcordia GR-1380
Model Sleeve length
Strength member
length
Diameter
after shrink
Fiber count
Recommended
cleave length
Coating diameter
 FP-03 60mm 60mm 3.1mm Single 16mm 0.25mm to 0.9mm
 FP-03(L=40) 40mm 40mm 3.1mm Single 10mm 0.25mm to 0.9mm
 FP-04(T) 40mm 40mm 4.0mm 1 to 8 10mm 0.25mm (thickness)
 FP-05 40mm 40mm 4.5mm x 4.0mm 1 to 12 10mm 0.25mm (thickness)
 FPS04-30 30mm 30mm 2.4mm 1 to 4 10mm 0.25mm (thickness)
 FPS08-28 28mm 28mm 3.3mm x 2.7mm 1 to 8 10mm 0.25mm (thickness)
 FPS24-40 40mm 40mm 8.0mm x 4.0mm 1 to 24 10mm 0.25mm (thickness)
 FPS01-400-12 12mm 13mm 1.5mm Single 4mm up to 0.4mm
 FPS01-400-15 15mm 16mm 1.5mm Single 5mm up to 0.4mm
 FPS01-400-20 20mm 21mm 1.5mm Single 8mm up to 0.4mm
 FPS01-400-25 25mm 26mm 1.5mm Single 10mm up to 0.4mm
 FPS01-400-34 34mm 35mm 1.5mm Single 15mm up to 0.4mm
 FPS01-400-40 40mm 41mm 1.5mm Single 16mm up to 0.4mm
 FPS01-900-15 15mm 16mm 2.3mm Single 4mm up to 0.9mm
 FPS01-900-20 20mm 21mm 2.3mm Single 6mm up to 0.9mm
 FPS01-900-25 25mm 26mm 2.3mm Single 6mm up to 0.9mm
 FPS01-900-34 34mm 35mm 2.3mm Single 13mm up to 0.9mm
 FPS01-900-45 45mm 46mm 2.3mm Single 16mm up to 0.9mm